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Description

201001130000
11560

01/13/2010
10:05:06

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALLARD
TIFFANY
SPINKS

201001140000
13640

01/14/2010
02:13:42

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIKE JARRED
S

201001210000
21400

01/21/2010
02:56:36

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAMPION
LOUJENIA

201002020000
33480

02/02/2010
04:10:22

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THIBODEAUX
MARY

201003290000
89310

03/29/2010
08:03:55

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON JAY

201003230000
83890

03/23/2010
09:45:16

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERRINGTON
SHADY T

201003260000
87330

03/26/2010
07:28:56

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IRELAND H C

201004010000
98100

04/01/2010
03:01:05

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TINO KATHY L

201005100001
46160

05/10/2010
10:32:54

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RATLIFF
THERESA
CAROL

201005110001
47360

05/11/2010
08:09:55

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DRIGGERS
ROBERT O

201005060001
41200

05/06/2010
10:05:34

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ACOSTA
MARTHA
HIGUERA

201005270001
68000

05/27/2010
10:45:32

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARD CRISSY
RENEE

201006300002
09080

06/30/2010
02:23:35

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATTS
MELISSA
MINGO

201007070002
14970

07/07/2010
10:01:33

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER
MAXWELL
DOUGLAS

201007280002
40140

07/28/2010
10:16:31

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALERO
CARLOS J

201008090002
53780

08/09/2010
10:39:35

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDLEY
DAVID ALLEN

201008020002
45130

08/02/2010
11:32:55

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EKHOLM AL

201009090002
92310

09/09/2010
08:06:18

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALLMAN KAY
M

201010070003
32740

10/07/2010
11:01:43

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURRUS
LEAH
VICTORIA



201010080003
34650

10/08/2010
10:44:15

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINTYRE
ROBERT
BENJAMIN

201010130003
39740

10/13/2010
11:07:33

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLS
TERESA ANNE

201010200003
50440

10/20/2010
11:05:03

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINZANT
TRACY

201010290003
64000

10/29/2010
03:47:09

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG
JAYNE L

201011090003
74500

11/09/2010
08:27:35

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYNE
EDWARD W

201011100003
76190

11/10/2010
08:49:14

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUCKER
TERESA K

201012290004
39020

12/29/2010
02:30:50

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
VICTORIA S

201001220000
22710

01/22/2010
01:47:50

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT
CHRISTINA M

201001250000
23400

01/25/2010
10:39:32

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
WANDA M

201001280000
27120

01/28/2010
10:40:42

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
LAURIN W

201002120000
43220

02/12/2010
10:08:30

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAHON
PENNY S


