Sear	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= ′	I,0; Date F	Recorded=	2010; Na	me= RLI II	NSURANO	CE COMP/	ANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001130000 11560	01/13/2010 10:05:06	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALLARD TIFFANY SPINKS						·
201001140000 13640	01/14/2010 02:13:42	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIKE JARRED S						
201001210000 21400	01/21/2010 02:56:36	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAMPION LOUJENIA						
201002020000 33480	02/02/2010 04:10:22	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THIBODEAUX MARY						
201003290000 89310	03/29/2010 08:03:55	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON JAY						
201003230000 83890	03/23/2010 09:45:16	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERRINGTON SHADY T						
201003260000 87330	03/26/2010 07:28:56	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IRELAND H C						
201004010000 98100	04/01/2010 03:01:05	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TINO KATHY L						
201005100001 46160	05/10/2010 10:32:54	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RATLIFF THERESA CAROL						
201005110001 47360	05/11/2010 08:09:55	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DRIGGERS ROBERT O						
201005060001 41200	05/06/2010 10:05:34	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ACOSTA MARTHA HIGUERA						
201005270001 68000	05/27/2010 10:45:32	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARD CRISSY RENEE						
201006300002 09080	06/30/2010 02:23:35	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATTS MELISSA MINGO						
201007070002 14970	07/07/2010 10:01:33	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARTER MAXWELL DOUGLAS						
201007280002 40140	07/28/2010 10:16:31	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALERO CARLOS J						
201008090002 53780	08/09/2010 10:39:35	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDLEY DAVID ALLEN						
201008020002 45130	08/02/2010 11:32:55	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EKHOLM AL						
201009090002 92310	09/09/2010 08:06:18	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALLMAN KAY M						
201010070003 32740	10/07/2010 11:01:43	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURRUS LEAH VICTORIA						

201010080003 34650	10/08/2010 10:44:15	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINTYRE ROBERT BENJAMIN				
201010130003 39740	10/13/2010 11:07:33	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLS TERESA ANNE				
201010200003 50440	10/20/2010 11:05:03	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINZANT TRACY				
201010290003 64000	10/29/2010 03:47:09	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JAYNE L				
201011090003 74500	11/09/2010 08:27:35	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYNE EDWARD W				
201011100003 76190	11/10/2010 08:49:14	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUCKER TERESA K				
201012290004 39020	12/29/2010 02:30:50	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES VICTORIA S				
201001220000 22710	01/22/2010 01:47:50	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT CHRISTINA M				
201001250000 23400	01/25/2010 10:39:32	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER WANDA M				
201001280000 27120	01/28/2010 10:40:42	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT LAURIN W	_			
201002120000 43220	02/12/2010 10:08:30	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAHON PENNY S				